

Donnie Shell Golf Foundation Presenting Sponsor Package - \$30,000

Inclusions:

- Logo on all tournament signage
- Logo on welcome signage and electronic communication
- Recognition as presenting sponsor
- Tournament entry for twelve (12) players
- Overnight accommodations for (12) players
- Sponsor swag bag with autographed items for (12) players
- Each foursome will be paired with a former NFL player for the entire round
- The tournament will be played at the Tega Cay Golf Club

Donnie Shell Golf Foundation Co-Sponsorship Package - \$10,000

Inclusions:

- Logo on electronic communication
- Recognition as a tournament sponsor
- Tournament entry for (8) players
- Overnight accommodations for (8) players
- Paired with an NFL or College HOF player for entire round
- Sponsor Swag Bag for (8) players
- The tournament will be played at the Tega Cay Golf Club

Donnie Shell Foundation All Pro Package - \$5,000

Inclusions:

- Tournament entry for (4) players
- Overnight accommodations for (4) players.
- Sponsor swag bag with autographed items for (4) players
- Foursome will be paired with an NFL or College Hall of Fame player
- The tournament will be played at the Tega Cay Golf Club

Donnie Shell Foundation Pro Package - \$3,500

Inclusions:

- Tournament entry for (4) players
- Sponsor swag bag with autographed items (4) players
- Foursome will be paired with an NFL or College Hall of Fame player
- No overnight accommodations
- The tournament will be played at the Tega Cay Golf Club

Donnie Shell Foundation Golf Hole Package - \$1,000

Inclusions:

• Company name on tee sign

Thank you in advance for your consideration and participation. The Donnie Shell Scholarship Foundation assists academically gifted, deserving students from diverse economic circumstances. Many of these students do not have the financial means to attend college and are often denied the opportunity to develop their full potential. To help alleviate these crippling financial obstacles, the DSSF partners with South Carolina State University to support the Presidential Promise Scholarship Program. The Donnie Shell Scholarship Foundation is independently operated by its Board of Directors as a non-profit (501-c-3) organization. All donations are tax deductible, as allowed by IRS guidelines.